
S. No Date Day Place Total 
Screened IP

1 02.08.2023 Wednesday Pappampadi, Salem 90 3

2 05.08.2023 Saturday Chithalandur, Namakkal 55 5

3 06.08.2023 Sunday Magudanchavadi, Salem (DBCS)
& General camp 85 19

4 09.08.2023 Wednesday Poolavari, Salem 49 6

5 12.08.2023 Saturday Mangalapuram, 82 6

6 13.08.2023 Sunday Yercaud, Salem (DBCS) 68 12

7 16.08.2023 Wednesday Periyaputhur, Salem 45 5

8 19.08.2023 Saturday Gurusamypalayam, Namakkal 94 9

9 20.08.2023 Sunday Jalakandapuram, Salem 115 18

10 20.08.2023 Sunday Yercaud, Salem 170 3

11 23.08.2023 Wednesday Edapadi 104 1

12 26.08.2023 Saturday Poolampatty, Salem 60 11

13 27.08.2023 Sunday Sentharapatti, Attur(DBCS) 135 60

14 30.08.2023 Wednesday Yethapur, Salem 70 7

15 31.08.2023 Thursday Chithoor, Edapadi, Salem 81 8
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